2024 Rockford Christmas Parade Entry Form

Date: Saturday December 14, 2024 - Rain Date: Sunday December 15, 2024 Start Time: 2:30 PM Lineup begins at 1:00 pm in the Littlebrook Industrial Park (Continental Dr.) Participants: You must complete this form before you can participate in the parade. Mailing Address: City of Rockford Fax: 865-977-7138 PO Box 32 Rockford, TN 37853 Phone: 865-970-9665 Email: City@RockfordTN.com Printed Name: Organization Name: Mailing Address: Email Address: Home Phone: _____Cell Phone: _____ Description of Entry: Release: I understand, agree, and hereby release the City of Rockford, the State of Tennessee, of any liability before, during, and after the City of Rockford Christmas Parade event. I understand that all vehicles and/or animals will be operated and controlled in accordance with parade officials and the laws of the State of Tennessee and the City of Rockford. Participants are solely liable for any damage or injury caused by their parade entry or individuals associated with their entry. It is suggested that all participants throwing candy should wear gloves. Signed: Date: